Platz

To©ONOOAWN=

12
13
14

Hund
Trude
Pippin
Pulppi
Maya
Oscar
Max
Theo
Mogli
Diva
Mando
Floki
Alf
Luzie
Chico

Klein

Zeit
8,010
8,470
8,700
8,840
8,970
9,010
9,240
9,460
9,520
9,910
10,030
11,160
13,810
21,560



Platz

SO IDNROINIDORND O AN

Hund
Charlie
Kaya
Maya
Shanti
Peppa
Dance
Gwyn
Chico
Ebba
Happy
Lucy
Bonny
Otis
Mira
Aron
Marvel
Jette
Sam
Kobalt
Sweet

Mittel

Zeit
6,040
6,200
6,490
6,540
6,570
6,630
6,750
6,780
6,850
6,880
6,930
6,950
7,140
7,170
7,240
7,260
7,290
7,690
7,780
7,910



Platz

DR NSCo©ONO A WN =

Hund
Bulma

Capone
Dexter
Betty
Cooper
Zumarani Ontari
Balou
Muffin
Baskaan
Bailey
Leo
Spock
Yoschi
Bowie
Turbo Theo

Gross

Zeit
6,010
6,040
6,390
6,540
6,780
6,890
6,930
7,130
7,210
7,270
7,340
7,360
8,010
8,320
9,020



Platz Hund Zeit

1 Ellie 5,490
2 Argentino 6,100
3 Irmgard 6,120

Windhund Mix



